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Skills Development Program Training Calendar
Program Calendar for January to December - 2021

Program Date Timings Online/Face-to-Face Facilitators Fees (PKR)

Train the Brain January 2-13,2021 4:00 pm to 6:00 pm Real-Time Online Industry Practitioner 13000 (Excl. of 5% SST)

The Art of Manging Inventories January 09 - February 6, 2021 | Every Saturday 6:00 pm to 8:30 pm Real-Time Online Mudasser Ali Khan 18000 (Incl. of 5% SST)

Analytical Assessment oF Financial Statements January 25 - February 17, 2021 | Every Monday & Wednesday 6:00 pm to 8:00 pm Real-Time Online Mohsin Adhi 15000 (Excl. of 5% SST)

Essentials of Procure- to- Pay  Cycle January 30- March 06, 2021 | 4:00 pm to 6:00 pm Real-Time Online Dania Mansoor 15000 (Excl. of 5% SST)

Successful Business Communication March 29 - May 10, 2021 | Every Monday to Thursday 6:30 pm to 8:30 pm Real-Time Online
Farhan Uddin Raja &

Syed Sajid Siraj 20000 (Excl. of 5% SST)

Interactive English February 09 - May 04, 2021 | Tuesday & Thursday
6:30 pm to 8:30 pm |

Ramadan Timing 2:30 pm to 4:30 pm Real-Time Online
Farhan Uddin Raja &

Qaiser Hussain 18000 (Excl. of 5% SST)

Supervisory Skills March 22 - 26, 2021 | Mon, Wed & Fri 6:00 pm to 9:00 pm Real-Time Online Subhan Sharif 12000 (Excl. of 5% SST)

Financial Analysis & Valuation Skill Set Level (1) February 22 - March 08, 2021 |Every Monday & Wednesday 6:30 pm to 8:30 pm Real-Time Online & On Campus Mohsin Adhi 14000 (Excl. of 5% SST)

Certificate In Early Childhood Care & Education February 27 - April 03, 20210 |Every Saturday & Sunday | 9:00 am to 1:30 pm On Campus Rozina Jumani 35000 (Excl. of 5% SST)

Free Style Learning Home Schooling for Toddlers & Pre 

Schooler
February 28 & March 07, 2021 | Saturday 2:00 pm to 5:00 pm Real-Time Online Urooj Seemeen 6000 (Incl. of 5% SST)

Customer Services for Frontliners February 20 - 27, 2021 | Every Saturday 9:00 am to 1:00 pm Real-Time Online & On Campus Mohsin Ahmad Bhatti 12000 (Excl. of 5% SST)

Skills & Tools to Teach Online March 16 - April 08, 2021 | Tuesday & Thursday 4:00 pm to 6:00 pm Real Time Online Saima Imran 18000 (Excl. of 5% SST)

Become Professional Speaker March 06 & 20, 2021 | Every Saturday 9:00 am to 1:00 pm Real Time Online & On Campus Zaid Kaliya 8000 (Excl. of 5% SST)

Food Safety and Emerging Standards May 22, 29 & June 05, 2021 | Every Saturday
10:00 am to 2:00 pm Online |

09:00 am to 5:00 pm On Campus Real Time Online & On Campus Iqbal Burcha 12,000 (Excl. of 5% SST)

Selling Skills March 15 - 19, 2021 | Mon, Wed & Fri 6:00 pm to 9:00 pm Real-Time Online Subhan Sharif 12000 (Excl. of 5% SST)

Financial Analysis & Valuation Skill Set Level (2) March 17 - 31, 2021 |Every Monday & Wednesday 6:30 pm to 8:30 pm Real-Time Online & On Campus Mohsin Adhi 14000 (Excl. of 5% SST)

Free Style Learning Home Schooling for Toddlers & Pre 

Schooler
April 04 & 05, 2021 | Sunday & Monday 2:00 pm to 5:00 pm Real-Time Online Urooj Seemeen 6000 (Excl. of 5% SST)

Personal Development Plan March 27 & April 03, 2021 |  Saturday 9:00 am to 1:00 pm Real-Time Online & On Campus Mohsin Ahmad Bhatti 12000 (Excl. of 5% SST)

The LEAD Force - Adapting transformational leadership 

for NextGen Schools
March 25 - May 25, 2021 | Tuesday & Thursday 2:00 pm to 5:00 pm Real Time Online

Wajeeha Zameer, Sukaina
Hussain, Naina Zain Hussaini 30000 (Excl. of 5% SST)

Child Protection (Safeguarding in the Early Years) March  19, 2021 | Friday 3:00 pm to 6:00 pm Real Time Online Sadia Nazli 5000 (Excl. of 5% SST)

Supply Chain Management as a Career Path Toolbox for 

Supply Chain Aspirants
April 17, 24 May 08 & 09, 2021 | (3 Saturday & 1 Sunday) 2:00 pm to 5:00 pm Real Time Online Mudasser Ali Khan 18,000 (Incl. of 5% SST)

Project Management for Front Liners April 09 & 10, 2021 |  Friday & Saturday 9:00 am to 5:00 pm Real Time Online Iqbal Burcha 25,000 (Excl. of 5% SST)

Role of a Teacher in Child Development May 20 - June 03, 2021 | Tuesday & Thursday 4:00 pm to 6:00 pm Real Time Online Sukaina Hussain 12500 (Excl. of 5% SST)

Managing Teams Remotely May 22 & 23, 2021 | Saturday & Sunday 9:00 am to 1:00 pm Real Time Online Mohsin Ahmad Bhatti 12000 (Excl. of 5% SST)

Refresh Restart Retreat - A to Z of Healthier Lifestyle for 

Stress Management
April 06, 2021 | Tuesday 5:00 pm to 8:00 pm Real Time Online Khadija Abbas 6000 (Excl. of 5% SST)

Successful Business Communication May 31 - July 12, 2021 | Every Monday to Thursday 6:30 pm to 8:30 pm Real-Time Online
Farhan Uddin Raja &

Syed Sajid Siraj 20000 (Excl. of 5% SST)

Learning Centers for Child Centured Classroom (Pre-

Primary & Primary)
May 28, 2021 | Friday 3:00 pm to 6:00 pm Real Time Online Sadia Nazli 5000 (Excl. of 5% SST)



* Dates, Fee, Duration, Faculty & Venue may change without prior information.

Program Date Timings Online/Face-to-Face Facilitators Fees (PKR)

HACCP as Key Gateway for Food Safety Aspirants in Food, 

Beverage and FMCG Industries
May 29 - June 12, 2021 | Every Saturday

10:00 am to 5:00 pm On Campus |

10:00 am to 2:00 pm Online 
Real Time Online & On Campus Iqbal Burcha 15,000 (Excl. of 5% SST)

The Art of Manging Inventories June 12 - July 10, 2021 | Every Saturday 6:00 pm to 8:30 pm Real-Time Online Mudasser Ali Khan 18000 (Incl. of 5% SST)

Teachers Development Camp (Batch 3) June 04 - July 8, 2021 4:00 pm to 7:00 pm Real Time Online Certified Industry Practitioners 25,000 (Excl. of 5% SST)

Transitional Managers Toolkit June 05 - July 03, 2021 5:00 pm to 7:00 pm Real Time Online Mohsin Ahmad Bhatti 17500 (Excl. of 5% SST)

English Pronunciation for Communication June 07 - 15, 2021 | Monday - Wed & Fri 6:00 pm to 8:00 pm Real Time Online Barera Quadri 10000 (Excl. of 5% SST)

Conversational English Skills June 21 - 30, 2021 | Monday - Wed & Fri 6:00 pm to 8:00 pm Real Time Online Barera Quadri 12000 (Excl. of 5% SST)

Ninja Writing for Electronic Communication July 08 -  August 07, 2021 | Thursday & Saturday 4:00 pm to 6:00 pm Real Time Online Barera Quadri 20000 (Excl. of 5% SST)

Successful Business Communication August 02 - September 13, 2021 | Every Monday to Thursday 6:30 pm to 8:30 pm On Campus
Farhan Uddin Raja &

Syed Sajid Siraj 
24000 (Excl. of 5% SST)

Effective Buisness Writing August 03 - November 11, 2021 | Tuesday & Thursday 6:30 pm to 8:30 pm On Campus  Qaiser Hussain 16000 (Excl. of 5% SST)

Supervisory Skills August 02 - 06, 2021 | Mon, Wed & Fri 6:00 pm to 9:00 pm On Campus Subhan Sharif 14000 (Excl. of 5% SST)

STEAM in Early Childhood Education August 13, 2021 | Friday 3:00 pm to 6:00 pm Real Time Online Sadia Nazli 5000 (Excl. of 5% SST)

Become Professional Speaker August 07 & 21, 2021 | Every Saturday 9:00 am to 1:00 pm Real Time Online & On Campus Zaid Kaliya 8000 (Excl. of 5% SST)

Selling Skills September 13 - 17, 2021 | Mon, Wed & Fri 6:00 pm to 9:00 pm On Campus Subhan Sharif 14000 (Excl. of 5% SST)

Analytical Assessment oF Financial Statements September 06 - 29, 2021 | Every Monday & Wednesday 6:00 pm to 8:00 pm  On Campus Mohsin Adhi 18000 (Excl. of 5% SST)

The Aurora September 04 - October 09, 2021 Real Time Online Mohsin Ahmad Bhatti 21000  (Excl. of 5% SST)

Peace Education September 07 -  28, 2021 | Tuesday - Thursday 2:00 pm to 5:00 pm Real Time Online
Wajeeha Zameer &

Naina Zain Hussaini 
15000 (Excl. of 5% SST)

Skills & Tools to Teach Online September 07 - 30, 2021 | Tuesday & Thursday 4:00 pm to 6:00 pm Real Time Online Saima Imran 18000 (Excl. of 5% SST)

Effective Questioning September 24, 2021 | Friday 3:00 pm to 6:00 pm Real Time Online Sadia Nazli 5000 (Excl. of 5% SST)

Successful Business Communication October 11 - November 22, 2021 | Every Monday to Thursday 6:30 pm to 8:30 pm On Campus
Farhan Uddin Raja &

Syed Sajid Siraj 
24000 (Excl. of 5% SST)

Financial Analysis & Valuation Skill Set Level (1) October 04 - 18, 2021 |Every Monday & Wednesday 6:30 pm to 8:30 pm  On Campus Mohsin Adhi 16000 (Excl. of 5% SST)

Financial Analysis & Valuation Skill Set Level (2) October 25 - November 08, 2021 |Every Monday & Wednesday 6:30 pm to 8:30 pm On Campus Mohsin Adhi 16000 (Excl. of 5% SST)

Certificate In Early Childhood Care & Education October 20 - December 11, 2021 |Every Saturday 9:00 am to 1:30 pm On Campus Rozina Jumani 35000 (Excl. of 5% SST)

Managing Teams Remotely October 23 - 30, 2021 | Every Saturday 9:00 am to 1:00 pm Real Time Online Mohsin Ahmad Bhatti 12000 (Excl. of 5% SST)

Role of a Teacher in Child Development October 12,14 & 19,21,26- 2021 | Tuesday & Wednesday 4:00 pm to 6:00 pm Real Time Online Sukaina Hussain 12500 (Excl. of 5% SST)

Refresh Restart Retreat - A to Z of Healthier Lifestyle for 

Stress Management
October 06, 2021 | Wednesday 5:00 pm to 8:00 pm Real Time Online Khadija Abbas 6000 (Excl. of 5% SST)

Food Safety and Emerging Standards October 9, 16 & 23, 2021 | Every Saturday
10:00 am to 2:00 pm Online |

09:00 am to 5:00 pm On Campus 
Real Time Online & On Campus Iqbal Burcha 12,000 (Excl. of 5% SST)

The Art of Manging Inventories November 13 - December 11, 2021 | Every Saturday 6:00 pm to 8:30 pm Real-Time Online Mudasser Ali Khan 18000 (Incl. of 5% SST)

Teachers Development Camp (Batch 4) November - December, 2021 Real-Time Online 24000 (Excl. of 5% SST)

Customer Services for Frontliners November 20 - 27, 2021 | Every Saturday 9:00 am to 1:00 pm Real-Time Online & On Campus Mohsin Ahmad Bhatti 12000 (Excl. of 5% SST)

Ninja Writing for Electronic Communication November 11 -  December 11, 2021 | Thursday & Saturday 4:00 pm to 6:00 pm Real Time Online Barera Quadri 20000 (Excl. of 5% SST)

Become Professional Speaker November 06 & 20, 2021 | Every Saturday 9:00 am to 1:00 pm Real Time Online & On Campus Zaid Kaliya 8000 (Excl. of 5% SST)

Personal Development Plan December 04 - 11, 2021 | Every Saturday 9:00 am to 1:00 pm Real-Time Online & On Campus Mohsin Ahmad Bhatti 12000 (Excl. of 5% SST)



We also develop customized learning solutions
for Junior to Mid-level Executives.

Skills Development Programs
Center for Executive Education, IBA Karachi

For further information:
Tel: +92-21-38104701 Ext 1801 & 1811
Email: besdp@iba.edu.pk
Facebook: IBASkillDevelopmentProgram
LinkedIn: ibabesdp
Website: https://sdp.iba.edu.pk/
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